12/5/23, 5:21 PM

Race Date : 05-12-2023

about:blank

mﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 05-12-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP PLACE

2023-12-05
13:18:21

2023-12-05
13:50:47

2023-12-05
14:22:19

2023-12-05
14:58:32

2023-12-05
15:28:12

2023-12-05
16:05:24

2023-12-05
16:38:49

2023-12-05
17:09:51

1 6 4-8-1-6
2 1 1-3-2-8
3 3 3-5-7-2
4 1 3-1-6-2
5 4 3-2-1-4
6 5 3-5-1-7
7 2 4-1-5-6
8 5 5-2-3-7
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
91 125
16 30
24 127
35 30
152 28
130 33
29 40
25 37
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV 1Ml NELA CAST  TANALA
48 12’36’ 709 1138 3034
37 ]?’16’ 46 52 17
49 ];’27’ 182 437 566
40 13,13, 54 132 189
12
67 ‘1‘2’12’ 522 1196 6498
51 %'13’ 235 860 2108
71 13,14, 86 145 1755
31
1. 12,
31 30 52 176
Tickets Dividends
7 479
1 4676
9 1477
7 5208
3 28358

m





